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KENTUCKY POWER COMPANY 

SALES SCHEDULE 

Month Ended: 

A. Generation (Net) 

Purchases Including Interchange In 

Sub Total 

B. Pumped Storage Energy 

Inter-System Sales Including Interchange Out 

System Losses 

Sub Total 

Total Sales (A - B) 

October 2014 

Kilowatt-Hours 

( +) 242,417,000 

( + ) ----"-3 0"'8"',5'-'4-"4,c:_00'-'0'---

550,961,000 

(+) 

(+) 

(+) 

0 

76,564,000 

15,478,000 * 

92,042,000 

458,919,000 

* Does not include 215,000 KWH of company usage. 
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