KPSC Case No. 2017-00001 Commission Staff's First Set of Data Requests Order Dated February 6, 2017 Item No. 3 Attachment 1 Page 1 of 1

Page 3 of 5

## KENTUCKY POWER COMPANY

## SALES SCHEDULE

Month Ended:

October 2014

			Ţ	Kilowatt-Hours	
A.	Generation (Net)		(+)	242,417,000	
	Purchases Including Interchange In		(+)	308,544,000	
	Sub Total			550,961,000	
В.	Pumped Storage Energy		(+)	0	
	Inter-System Sales Including Interchang	ge Out	(+)	76,564,000	
	System Losses		(+)	15,478,000	*
	Sub Total			92,042,000	
	,				
	Total Sales (A - B)		<del></del>	458,919,000	
,					
	* Does not include 215,000 KWH of company to			company usage.	